
CONFIDENTIAL CONGREGATION SHIR AMI

Calendar 2024-2025
6/26/2024

DATE ACTIVITY VENUE NOTES

Friday 7/19/2024 @ 7:00 pm Beach Shabbat Tod's Point Rescheduled from 6/21/2024

N/A Board meeting Zoom No Board meeting in July

Friday 8/16/2024 @ 6:00 pm Nature Shabbat Bartlett Arboretum Great Lawn

Inclement weather backup: Arboretum 

Silver Education Building

Monday, 8/19/2024 @ 7:00 pm Board meeting Zoom

Tuesday, 8/13/2024 @ 7:00 pm HHD Prep Series Class 1 Zoom 

Based on Rabbi Danya Ruttenberg, On 

Repentance and Repair: Making Amends 

in an Unrepentant World

Tuesday, 8/20/2024 @ 7:00 pm HHD Prep Series Class 2 Zoom

Tuesday, 8/27/2024 @ 7:00 pm HHD Prep Series Class 3 Zoom

Tuesday, 9/3/2024 @ 7:00 pm HHD Prep Series Class 4 Zoom

Friday 9/6/2024 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian Church 

We hope to have some Shabbat services 

hosted in member homes throughout the 

year. 

Monday, 9/9/2024 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom

Tuesday, 9/10/2024 @ 7:00 pm HHD Prep Series Class 5 Zoom

Tuesday, 9/17/2024 @ 7:00 p HHD Prep Series Class 6 Zoom

Friday 9/20/2024 Shabbat Service Zoom

Tuesday, 9/24/2024 @ 7:00 pm HHD Prep Series Class 7 Zoom

Saturday, 9/28/2024 @ 7:00 pm Selikhot First Presbyterian 

Wednesday, 10/2/2024 @ 6:30 pm Erev Rosh Hashanah 

Round Hill Community Church 

Sanctuary 

Thursday, 10/3/2024 @ 10:00 am Rosh Hashanah Day 1

Round Hill Community Church 

Sanctuary 

Friday, 10/4/2024 @ 10:00 am Rosh Hashanah Day 2

Round Hill Community Church 

Sanctuary 

Monday, 10/7/2024 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24
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Friday, 10/11/2024 @ 7:00 pm Kol Nidre

Round Hill Community Church 

Sanctuary 

Saturday, 10/12/2024 @ 10:00 am Yom Kippur Morning Services

Round Hill Community Church 

Sanctuary 

Saturday, 10/12/2024 @ ___ pm Yom Kippur Afternoon Services

Round Hill Community Church 

Sanctuary 

Sunday, 10/20/2024 @ 1:00 pm Sukkot Rabbi David's Home

Friday, 10/25/2024 @ 7:00 pm Simchat Torah First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 11/2/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom 

Friday, 11/8/2024 @ 7:00 pm New Members' Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 11/9/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 11/11/2024 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly classes begin Zoom

Tuesday, 11/12/2024 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom 

This Board meeting's agenda will include 

approving the new officers' slate. All 

members are invited. 

Saturday, 11/16/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 11/18/2024 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly class Zoom

Friday, 11/22/2024 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 11/23/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Saturday, 11/30/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Board meeting Zoom No Board meeting in December

Friday, 12/6/2024 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 12/7/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 12/9/2024 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Saturday, 12/14/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Friday, 12/20/2024 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 12/21/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 12/23/2024 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Friday, 12/27/2024 @ 6:00 pm Chanukah Live! First Presbyterian Church

Saturday, 12/28/2024 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa

Nov-24

Dec-24

Jan-25
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Saturday, 1/4/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Friday, 1//10/2024 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 1/11/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Monday, 1/13/2025 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom

Week of 1/13/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom 

Saturday, 1/18/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 1/20/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Friday, 1/24/2025 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 1/25/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Saturday, 2/1/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Friday, 2/7/2025 @ 7:00 pm Tu B'Shevat First Presbyterian Church 

Saturday, 2/8/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Monday, 2/10/2025 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom

Week of 2/10/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Saturday, 2/15/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Friday, 2/21/2025 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian Church 

Saturday, 2/22/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 2/24/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom Zoom

Saturday, 3/1/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Friday, 3/7/2025 @ 10:00 am Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 3/8/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Monday, 3/11/2025 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom

Week of 3/11/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Friday, 3/14/2025 @ 6:00 pm Purim Member Home 

Saturday, 3/15/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Saturday, 3/22/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 3/25/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Friday, 3/28/2025 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 3/29/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Saturday, 4/5/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Feb-25

Mar-25

Apr-25

3



CONFIDENTIAL CONGREGATION SHIR AMI

Calendar 2024-2025
6/26/2024

Week of 4/8/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Saturday, 4/12/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Sunday 4/13/2025 @ 6:00 pm Second Seder

Round Hill Community Church 

Community House

Monday, 4/14/2025 @ 7:00 p Board Meeting Zoom

Saturday, 4/19/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 4/22/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom 

Friday, 4/25/2025 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 4/26/2025 @ 7:00 pm Soul Spa Zoom

Saturday, 5/3/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of Monday, 5/5/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Friday, 5/9/2025 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 5/10/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Monday, 5/12/2025 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom 

Saturday, 5/17/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Sunday, 5/18/2025 @ 11:00 am Annual Meeting First Presbyterian

Week of 5/19/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Saturday, 5/24/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Saturday, 5/31/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Sunday, 6/1/2025 @ 7:00 pm Shavout Member Home 

Saturday, 6/7/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 6/9/2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Friday, 6/13/2025 @ 7:00 pm Shabbat Service First Presbyterian 

Saturday, 6/14/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Monday, 6/16/2025 @ 7:00 pm Board Meeting Zoom

Saturday, 6/21/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

Week of 6/23, 2025 @ 7:00 pm Bimonthly Class Zoom

Friday, 6/27/2025 @ 6:00 pm Beach Shabbat Tod's Point

Saturday, 6/28/2025 @ 10:00 am Soul Spa Zoom

May-25

Jun-25

NOTE: A music event / Harold Axe z"l  is not included in the April calendar, which already has a lot of activities. 
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